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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
19 Aug
2021
15:18

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> -. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

2
19 Aug
2021
15:18

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204839) NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5 4AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR (A). [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

3
19 Aug
2021
15:18

Clm Created Reg No: SJS2409Z. Acct Date: 2021/08/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd
(HQ). Workshop: Choo Motor Spray Painter (HQ)

[A] HOW
MEI KWAN

4
19 Aug
2021
15:18

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

5
19 Aug
2021
15:18

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/08/30 [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

6
19 Aug
2021
15:18

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

7
19 Aug
2021
15:18

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

8
19 Aug
2021
15:18

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

9
24 Aug
2021
11:02

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: - -> CHUA CHIANG HUAT. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

10
24 Aug
2021
11:02

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:00:00:00->12:00:00. [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

11
24 Aug
2021
12:53

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS
Liability: 100% B27
Remarks: Our driver rear-ended third party.
[A] CHEW

HSIAO
TONG

12
24 Aug
2021
14:04

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/08/30. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, liability is not in our favour. We are
keen on direct settlement. Thank you.

[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

13
24 Aug
2021
14:04

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00:Dear Sir, liability is not in our favour. We are keen on direct settlement. Thank you.
[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

14
30 Aug
2021
23:10

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

15
30 Aug
2021
23:10

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

16
30 Aug
2021
23:10

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2009/08/05.

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

17
30 Aug
2021
23:10

Clm Details
Notified

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

18
28 Sep
2021
10:34

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:3707.45:PODS
Liability: 100%(B27)
*Quantum: (a)COR: $3,400.00+ (b)LOU(5days x $60.00):
$300.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: $7.45 = Total: $3,707.45
*Vehicle Model: Nissan Sylphy (1498cc)
*4 re
commendation repair days + 1Sunday= 5days
*For y

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

19
28 Sep
2021
11:43

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2021/08/30. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, please proceed with direct settl
ement. Thank you.

[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

20
28 Sep
2021
11:43

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:3707.45:Dear Sir, please proceed with direct settlement. Thank you.
[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount
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https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=88389649&CFTOKEN=6dcfaf7fe5662a67-16CACEF4-D867-26F7-D2AB3A21EF41DA77&USID=3251&RID=8944357&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1026860%26extid%3D368109%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=88389649&CFTOKEN=6dcfaf7fe5662a67-16CACEF4-D867-26F7-D2AB3A21EF41DA77&USID=3251&RID=8944357
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2717988 20 Aug 2021
09:57:26

TP Case
(Insurer)

Motor LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SJS2409Z GM8458J 11.00

2720715 30 Aug 2021
23:10:18

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SJS2409Z GM8458J 11.00







